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Sr.
No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 
AB batch CD batch 

1 Monday 04/11/19 ANS / AntiCholinergic Drugs Dr. V.M. Ubale Dr. N. Mankar 
2 Tuesday 5/11/19 Practical Phamacokinetic I Dr.P.Gosavi Dr. A. Deshkar 
3 Wednesday 6/11/19 Adrenergic Drugs Dr. V.M. Ubale Dr. N. Mankar 
4 Thursday 7/11/19 Routes of administration - oral I Dr.P.Gosavi Dr. A. Deshkar 
5 Friday 8/11/19 Adrenergic Drugs Dr. V.M. Ubale Dr. N. Mankar 
6 Monday 11/11/19 Antiadrenergic Drugs Dr. V.M. Ubale Dr. N. Mankar 
7 

Wednesday 
13/11/19 Antiadrenergic Drugs -           

Alpha Blockers Dr. V.M. Ubale Dr. N. Mankar 
8 Thursday 14/11/19 Rout of administration - oral II Dr.P.Gosavi Dr. A. Deshkar 
9 Friday 15/11/19 Beta  Blockers Dr. V.M. Ubale Dr. N. Mankar 
 Monday 18/11/19 Glucoma + Blood (coagulants) Dr.S.Sontakke Dr. N. Mankar 

10 Tuesday 19/11/19 ACE Inhibitors Dr.S.Sontakke Dr.S.D. Balani 
11 

Wednesday 20/11/19 
Drug action on RAAS Haematinics 

/Anticougulants 
Dr.A.Chakarvorthy Dr. N. Mankar 

12 Thursday 21/11/19 Rout of administration  - Topical II Dr.U. Ghotkar Dr.P.Gosavi 
13 

Friday 22/11/19 
Anti HT drugs, CCB,Folic acid Vit 

B12,Cythroprotain 
Dr.A.Chakarvorthy Dr.S.D. Balani 


